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Nome
1° PINGA FOGO
2° LOGAN
3° GURI
4° BICO PRETO
5 COMBATENTE
6° XERIFE
7° THANDER
8° MILIONARIO
9° EL LOCO
10° SIMBA
11° MANIQUIM
12° BERLIM
13° LAPIDADO
14° ARAFAT
15°¢ MANDRAK

Anilha
024531
011070
026393
012581
065238
017383
048216
006072
037428
0064400
027295
084881
002582
109822
038995

Dono
JOSE FRANCISCO
WALKIMAR
JOSE ANTONIO
DAICON
LUCAS
RICARDO
RUBENS
ADELSON
TESTA/PAULO S
EDIMAR
MAZINHO
CALANGO
RONALD
ADEILSON
DIONE

COLEIRO 12/01/2022
Acap Linhares

Cidade
LINHARES
LINHARES
LINHARES

MARILANDIA
BSF - ES
GOVERNADOR LINDEMBERG-
JAGUARE
LINHARES
LINHARES
GOV. LINDEMBERG
ARACRUZ
LINHARES
LINHARES
LINHARES
LINHARES

10/15 min
0/138
0/118
0/101
0/86
0/85
0/82
0/81
0/70
0/69
0/67
0/66
0/66
0/65
0/47
0/47

Pontos

0

O EEN © EON O EEN © EEN © EEN © EEN O e

05/05/2024 20:28

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



